June 21, 2010
Stoneware
Porcelain
Crescent moon pots
Treestumps and fallen logs
Gallery
Bonsai pots
by Wendy Heller

container to your specifications. If it is within the size range that I make (shohin size),
and I can execute your design, I’ll be glad to try ...
How to order
Each pot I make is unique. I update this catalog as often as possible, as new pots come
out of the kiln, but the exact containers pictured in this catalog may have been sold, so
write to me first to check on availability.  I do make these general shapes shown in the
catalog (and others), in various sizes. If you would like any of the pots pictured in the
catalog, I can make one for you. All measurements given are approximate. The latest
catalog supersedes all previous ones.
Postage is additional, according to the weight of the package.
To place an order, send me an e-mail at wendyhellerbonsaipots @ gmail.com and let
me know which pots you would like to buy. Please specify the date of the catalog you
have and the number and description of the item(s) pictured.  Please do not send pay-
ment until you receive an invoice from me. Personal checks (US customers only) and
Paypal accepted (International customers—Paypal only).  Feel free to ask me any
questions.
Stoneware containers—Crescent moons
MC-02 Crescent moon pot,  5.5
inches (14 cm) x 3.5 inches (9
cm) ; 3 inches (8 cm) tall at
tallest point, central drainage
hole and 4 wire holes.  $29.
MC-037 Crescent moon pot. 4 in.
(10 cm) x 3 5/8 in. (9 cm) x  3 3/8
in. (8.5 cm) tall at tallest point.
Central drainage hole and 2 wire
holes.  $29.
SC-041 Crescent moon pot. 2.25 in. (5.5 cm)
x 2 in. (5 cm) tall Central drainage hole and
2 wire holes.  $16.
SC-014 Crescent moon pot. 2 1/8 in. (5.5
cm)  x  2 1/8 in. (5.5 cm) tall. Central
drainage hole and 2 wire holes.  $16.
SC-020 Crescent moon pot. 2 1/2 in. (6.5
cm)  x  3 in. (7.5 cm) x 2 in. (5 cm) tall.
Central drainage hole and 4 wire holes.
$18.
Stoneware containers—Literati (bunjin)
CS-0x1 Round stoneware container,
dark brown. 5 1/8 in. (13 cm) in
diameter, 1 inch (2.5 cm) tall. This
container has three unobtrusive feet,
in order to raise it slightly for air
and drainage.  4 central drainage
holes.  $26.
CS-034 Round stoneware container,
dark brown. 5 in. (12.75 cm) in diame-
ter, 1 inch (2.5 cm) tall. This container
has three unobtrusive feet, in order to
raise it slightly for air and drainage.  2
central drainage holes and 4 wire
holes.  $26.
CS-01 Round stoneware container. 3.75
in. (9.5 cm) in diameter, 1 inch (2.5 cm)
tall. This container has three unobtrusive
feet, in order to raise it slightly for air
and drainage.  1central drainage hole
and 8 wire holes.  $22.
CS-035 Round stoneware container,
dark brown. 4 7/8 in. (12.5 cm) in diam-
eter, 1 inch (2.5 cm) tall. This container
has three unobtrusive feet, in order to
raise it slightly for air and drainage.  3
central drainage holes.  $25.
CS-017 Round stoneware container.
One drainage hole/eight 4.5 in (11.5
cm) wire holes. 1 inch (2.25 cm) tall.
This container has three unobtrusive
feet, in order to raise it slightly for
air and drainage.  $27.
CS-024 Round stoneware con-
tainer. 4 7/8 in. (12.5 cm) in
diameter, 7/8 inch (2.25 cm) tall.